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	90% CI

	Time 
autonomy
	Digital collaboration
	Effect
Job-to-home spillover
	SE
	LL
	UL

	2.9400
	30.5923
	.6301
	.1759
	.3381
	.9220

	2.9400
	61.8018
	.3867
	.1037
	.2146
	.5588

	2.9400
	93.0113
	.1433
	.1677
	-.1350
	.4217

	3.8000
	30.5923
	.4043
	.1189
	.2069
	.6017

	3.8000
	61.8018
	.4323
	.0754
	.3073
	.5574

	3.8000
	93.0113
	.4604
	.1129
	.2730
	.6477

	4.6600
	30.5923
	.1786
	.1687
	-.1014
	.4586

	4.6600
	61.8018
	.4780
	.1026
	.3077
	.6483

	4.6600
	93.0113
	.7774
	.1349
	.5534 
	1.0014


Note. N = 111; bootstrap sample size = 10,000. DV = dependent variable; 90% CI = confidence interval; LL = lower limit; UL = upper limit. 

